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
On any lot en Hidden Valley Rd. 
(P.V. Drive, North, near Silver 
Spur). This week only. Next week 
too late) 4-bedroom custom home 
will be open dally on tlte. In­ 
quire there for map of lot. 

FR 7-2771

DA 6-2262 FR 7-6828

m
CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY.

BUY, SELL OR TRADE. 
CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL 
DEPENDABLE REALTY FR 3-3237

I/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
1 and 3-bedroom homes. Free 
appraisal. Highest prites paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367
WILL pay highest cash price for

yaur 3 or 3 bedroom home. Any
 end It Ion er area.

94 heur service
Warren OS f-MM

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 1162"BO~DENT"

m DINING ROOM
/« FENCED
t 2'/a CAR OARAGE
  DISPOSAL 
a) CARPETINO
*m $110

WOMBERENDO TORRANCE 
______PL 7-3407______

SIO 2 BORM. MODERN. Painted, 
garage, yard. Stores. OA 6-3862. 
1666 259th St., Harbor City.

Houses for t 
(Furnished) 117

I BR. DUPLEX 
$80, Clean, Modern

» WATER PAID
0) DISPOSAL
« AUTOMATIC WASHER

SMALL CHILD 
8-0373 FA 8-8154

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. APTS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(J blocks south of 190th and 
Floueroa, 3 blocks from Harbor 
Freeway.)

DA 3-7252

t/2-BDRM. APT.
All Uroe, spacious, sunny rooms, 
built-in stove Si oven, W/W car­ 
pets S> drapes, patio. $100   mo. 
See at 2501 & 2415 W. 182nd St. 
or call

DA 3-8902

$70.00
1/2 DUPLEX

East Side
1643 W. 260th St, 

Harbor City 
DA 5-4818

SPACIOUS
MODERN 7-BDRM.   LAWN

MORE LIKE A HOME
NEAR EVERYTHING

NO PETS

t09 AMAPOLA FA 0-0419

DUPLEX
1 -Bedroom   $70 

In New Tract.
GARAGE
WASH ROOM 
DISPOSAL

* FENCED YARD 
West Torrance FR 14325

1 Br. $65
DISPOSAL 

c.R AND TRASH PAID

HUM PRAIRIE AVE. 
tAWNDALE 370-3254

New, Spacious 
2-Bedrm. ( $85

DISPOSAL
AUTOMATIC WASHER HOOKUP 

CHILDREN WELCOME

1S24 WEST 327TH IT.
FA 03444

LARGE I BR.
DUPLEX 

$60
  WALL TO WALL CARPET!
  LARGE FENCED YARD
 ) 1 OR 1 CHILDREN O.K. 
TORRANCE TE S«f»l

Apartments for Rant 
'Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

THE BRAND NEW TROPIC ISLE APARTMENTS
Wish to thank you for your tremendous response In attending our 
Grand Opening, which resulted in acquiring several new tenants. We 
believe that If you have not seen the new TROPIC ISLE, you should 
as soon as possible. We believe you will be ready to move right in.

These beautiful apartments feature Gold Medallion all-electric kitch­ 
ens, Hotpoint Deluxe built-in appliances, electric celling heat, large 
heated swimming pool, quiet living In soundproofed comfort and 
many other deluxe features.

Furnished or Unfurnished. Singles, 1 Bedroom and 2-Bedrooms

From $110 Furnished. See Today! 
3344 Redondo Beach Blvd. Torrance

(Across from El Camino Collage and 11-Hole Golf Course)

MANAGER APT. 1 DA 3-8028

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 bathi.j

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME 

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231st TE 4-7278 

Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

DELUXE
Large 2 Br.

m BUILTINS
* CARPETED 
e DRAPES
  Carports
« ADULTS ONLY

24647 Pennsylvania Ava. 
Lomlta FR 5-6970 or DA 5-0543

if DELUXE * 
$74.10   $89.50
1 AND I BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY PRESTIGE

Naar Collate, Schools 
Shevplni and  olf Coursa

ROYAL YUKON ARTS.
le»M YUKON AVE. 

ie«fwe*n Cranthaw and Prarle)

BRAND NEW
Imperial Apartments
  1 «. 2 BEDROOMS-DRAPES
•h HEATED POOL HI-FI
 ft SOUNDPROOF W/W 

CARPETS
 fr MARBLE PULLMANS- 

SNACK BAR
•fr THERMO HEAT-BUILT-INS
 fr INSULATED VISITORS

PARKING 
<T DEAD END ST. ADULT*
 fr $95 AND UP

730 W. 214th St. 
FA 8 7749

(3 blocks fo Harbor Freeway & 
markets, 10 minutes to 4 beaches)

ive Better
Electrically!

20359 ANZA AVE. TORRANCE

BRAND NEW
Singles ..................$85
1-Bed ................$110
  Heated Swimming Pool
  Hot Point Electric Kitchen*
  Radiant Celling Heat 
0 Completely Soundproofed 
« Nylon Carpets & Drape*

Manager FR 1-0391

145, 1 BEDROOM LOWER. TOR- 
RANCE BLV. NEAR SARTORI. 

FA 8-0930

Apartments for Runt 
(Furnished)

Apartments for Rent 
120 (Furnished) 120

Melody Manor
$100 and Up 

New 1 Bdr. Apts.
if Danish Contemporary
if Garbage Disposals
if Wall to Wall Carpets
if Drapes
if Gas Ranges
if Recreation Area
if Heated Pool
if Carports
if Storage Space
if Laundry Room

14800 Chadron Ave.

I Block West

Crenshaw and Compton Blvd. 

Gardena

OS 9-1356 Mgr. Apt. 19

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR OCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments 

Heated Pool   Sundeck

$90 and Up Per Month
NO DEPOSITS 

Includes
* Fret TV
» Free AM-FM
ft Drapes W/W Carpets
ft Disposals
ft Controlled Heat
ft Free Parking

Free Utilities
Free Linens, Inct. Laundry 
Laundry Facilities 
Extra Large Wardrobes 
King, Queen and Twin 
Tub with Enclosed Shower

Adj. to shopping area £r Int. Pancake House 
Also Low Weekly Rates

15601 CRENSHAW BLVD. GARDENA
(Just South of El Camino College)

OS 5-5444

1 BR $75
•fr PLENTY OF CLOSETS 
ft THERMOSTAT HEAT

1551 W. 203RD STREET 
TORRANCE OS 5-204?

2 WORKING GIRLS
SHARE

2 BEDROOM APT.
Completely Furn.

WITH POOL
S5S EACH
14924 Crrnthaw Blvd.

3792481 
Apt. 4

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

$70 2BR.
Children

Near Schools,
Shopping, Bus.

DA 9-7559 DA 4-1379

$70 TBR".
Redecorated

QUIET, REFINED ADULTS ONLY 
207.1 TORRANCE BLVD. FA 8-8011

GIRL to share 2 bedroom apart­ 
ment, $67.50 month. Torrance 
area. Call FR 1-4385 after 5:30 
p.m.

Automobiles for tale 200 Automobiles for sale 200 Automobiles for Salt 200

Rooms for Rent 123

MALE
10)4 Arlington Ave. FA 1-4507

Rentals (Commercial) 129

AIR CONDITIONED 

OFFICE FOR RENT 

23310 Arlington 

Torrance OR 8-4301OPPOSITE"" 

Alondra Park
POOL

JO' x 40' STORE FOR RENT
OR LEASE - PARKING. 

3541 REDONDO BEACH BLVD 
FR S-U10 Or FR S 5681

'62 Buick - Car of the Year 
Buick Sales-up 103%

At Butler Buick   Sales Up 187%

Should be a reason. You con buy here for lets! 

Order Your Buick Special Today

$2474 FULL 
PRICE

Includes Turbine Drive Transmission, Heater, Defroster*, Direction®! Signals, 
Dual Arm Rests, Electric Windshield Wipers, Air Cooled Brake«.

ALL MODELS AND COLORS TO CHOOSE FROM!

SKYLARK SPECIAL Aluminum V-8 20 Miles Per Gallon

ALL NEW V-6 25 Miles per gallon

25 NEW CAR TRADES TO CHOOSE FROM

BUTLER BUICK
400 S. Sepulveda Manhattan Beach 

FR 4-8968 Optn 7 Days 9 fo 9 - SP 2-1431

Tool. 140 Tooli 140

SWAP MEET
BUY   SELL   SWAP   TRADE

Clothing, Tools, Small Appliances, Anything

BARGAINS GALORE
NOW OPEN WED., SAT., SUN I A.M.   4 P.M.

Roadium Drive-In Theater
On Redondo Beach Blvd.

Rentals (Commercial) 129 Appliances

CRENSHAW BLVD. DISTRICT. 
Excellent Location Only SI 10 Mo. 
DA 9-7559 DA 4-1379

Furniture 136

SACRIFICE
I bought $975 of good maple fur­ 
niture 5 rooms In all Including 
appliances. I have over half paid 
In and have never taken delivery 
Has never been used. Please buy 
this entire group only for balance 
i owe, $484. Arrange your own 
terms. No money down. Consists 
of 11 piece all maple living room, 
10 piece master bedroom luite, 
14 piece complete bunk bed 
group, 5 piece droplenf maple 
dinette, complete set of dishes, 
All brand new. Stove and refrlger 
ator included. See all this at 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 204) 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE 
Open week dnys 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m.-4 p.m., Sun­ 
days 12 a.m.-5 pm.

FA 8-0930

* RELEASE -k
GOING back to service. Left mv 

6 rooms of modern furniture & 
appliances In storage. Consists of 
stove, cross top refrigerator, din­ 
ing room, II PC. living room set, 
2 bedroom sets, bunk beds, auto­ 
matic washer. Klrby vacuum, 
rug Take over pymts. $18.67 mo. 
Full balance $747.35.

EASTERN FURNITURE
See at 

6006 ATLANTIC AVE. N.L.B.
GA 3-9078

Also 6-Room G.I. Horn* 
for Sale or Rent

MUST SELL
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